
Sunday, June 18, 2017
    Grand Prix Regional Finals

Distance: 163 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       10002   Frenzi       32.16     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 SFinalist
       10012   Pink         32.85     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 SFinalist
       10019   Jack         36.67     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 SFinalist
       10011   Super Sonic  36.83     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 SFinalist
       10003   Rosie Cotton 53.49     0.49       0      0      0      0     0.49     
       10017   Victoria     46.26     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       10008   Rummy        49.87     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       10020   MomoHa!      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       10009   Phineas      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       10004   Jett         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       10005   Bing         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14015   Britain      30.78     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 SFinalist
       14020   Idgie        32.11     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 SFinalist
       14021   Plop         32.32     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 SFinalist
       14018   Rauri Belle  33.08     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 SFinalist
       14005   Miso         33.59     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    5 SFinalist
       14017   Trixie       35.28     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    6 SFinalist
       14009   Sash         37.75     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    7 SFinalist
       14016   RingoPhire   40.80     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     
       14001   Lydia        50.57     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     
       14013   Ivy          36.87     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       14008   Olivia       36.91     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       14012   Virtue       33.87     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00    
       14019   RydR         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14006   Mouse        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16020   Edward       30.26     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 SFinalist
       16007   Trudi        31.16     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 SFinalist
       16013   Cullen       32.25     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 SFinalist
       16012   Hijack       32.47     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 SFinalist
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       16010   Kraft        33.01     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    5 SFinalist
       16014   Coach        33.33     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    6 SFinalist
       16006   Deemer       34.69     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    7 SFinalist
       16011   Figment      35.72     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    8 SFinalist
       16004   Fuji         37.21     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     
       16016   Boom         38.52     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     
       16015   Memphis      43.63     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     
       16009   Snafu        34.07     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       16027   Bert         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16025   Coyote       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16017   Tempest      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16001   Puzzle       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 175 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       20005   Deja Vu      29.63     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 SFinalist
       20008   Spice        30.21     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 SFinalist
       20021   Phenomenon   32.17     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 SFinalist
       20015   Zoe          46.39     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 SFinalist
       20028   Damuraz      29.27     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       20013   Gem          32.62     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       20017   Lucero       36.16     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       20002   Winnie       43.28     0.00       2      0      0      0     10.00    
       20025   Joyful       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20006   Corazon      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20023   Fame(US)     No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20022   Ruby         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 175 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22042   Ritz         29.18     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 SFinalist
       22001   Fargo        29.39     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 SFinalist
       22006   Sultan       30.39     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 SFinalist
       22034   Finn         31.31     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 SFinalist
       22058   Denali       31.67     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    5 SFinalist
       22054   Lilu         32.75     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    6 SFinalist
       22004   Usa          32.81     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    7 SFinalist
       22008   Roxxie       32.87     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    8 SFinalist
       22032   Baru         32.91     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    9 SFinalist
       22038   Surge        33.28     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    10 SFinalist
       22015   Quick        35.77     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    11 SFinalist
       22014   Johnny B     41.33     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    12 SFinalist
       22052   Zim          31.66     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22030   Dodger       34.64     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00    
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       22051   Liam         37.20     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22063   Kylie        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22044   Miya         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Lizzie       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Solo 6       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22061   Zam          No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Peat         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22041   Remi         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22039   Quid         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Guts         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   Fizzy        Absent  
       22022   Zuzu         Absent  

Distance: 175 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       24008   Bird         28.79     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 SFinalist
       24038   Puma         29.69     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 SFinalist
       24013   Verb         29.73     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 SFinalist
       24003   Bling        31.54     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 SFinalist
       24004   Obi          31.74     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    5 SFinalist
       24014   Chelsea      31.80     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    6 SFinalist
       24002   Danica       32.73     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    7 SFinalist
       24032   Z            33.32     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    8 SFinalist
       24042   Nick         34.87     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    9 SFinalist
       24028   JoZee        35.75     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    10 SFinalist
       24024   Prize F      36.93     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    11 SFinalist
       24021   Rocky        37.31     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    12 SFinalist
       24010   Glance       33.25     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       24007   Victory      34.20     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       24033   Beamer       34.34     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       24029   Dezi         35.67     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00    
       24017   Zenn         39.76     0.00       2      0      0      0     10.00    
       24039   Super G      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24022   Paulie       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24031   Venom        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24012   Heist        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24027   Sequel       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24001   Venti        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24026   Dash         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24019   Rio          No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24018   Quilla       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24016   Dooley       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24011   Punk         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24040   Prize K      Absent  



-4-

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 105
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 47
              Percent Qualified: 44.8%



Saturday, June 17, 2017
    Grand Prix Regional

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       24032   Z            31.36     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       24031   Venom        32.77     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       24001   Venti        33.36     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       24017   Zenn         33.58     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       24007   Victory      33.59     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       24002   Danica       33.73     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       24014   Chelsea      33.84     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       24022   Paulie       34.30     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       24026   Dash         35.54     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       24012   Heist        36.16     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       24027   Sequel       37.56     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       24042   Nick         37.72     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       24021   Rocky        39.66     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       24028   JoZee        41.44     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       24011   Punk         33.32     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       24010   Glance       35.26     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       24029   Dezi         35.73     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       24008   Bird         36.22     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       24033   Beamer       36.28     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       24004   Obi          36.76     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       24024   Prize F      37.73     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       24038   Puma         33.10     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00    
       24015   Swig         43.01     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00    
       24039   Super G      35.78     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24006   Riot         41.49     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24040   Prize K      Absent  
       24019   Rio          Absent  
       24016   Dooley       Absent  
       24018   Quilla       Absent  
       24003   Bling        Absent  
       24013   Verb         Absent  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22001   Fargo        32.00     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22051   Liam         32.38     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22041   Remi         32.99     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22006   Sultan       33.98     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22034   Finn         34.01     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
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       22061   Zam          34.57     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       22052   Zim          34.68     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22039   Quid         34.97     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22004   Usa          35.14     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22058   Denali       35.24     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22054   Lilu         35.62     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22021   Solo 6       36.86     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22028   Fizzy        37.32     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22023   Lizzie       37.51     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22015   Quick        37.57     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22022   Zuzu         38.41     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22014   Johnny B     42.42     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22042   Ritz         31.16     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22063   Kylie        33.38     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22059   Leia         33.67     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22046   Knack        34.03     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22038   Surge        35.74     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22036   Edward       39.13     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22017   Tempo        40.50     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22043   Vilya        48.06     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22040   Raven        34.31     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22008   Roxxie       36.84     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22007   Jesse Belle  37.11     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22048   Joliet       No Time   0.00       0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Guts         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22030   Dodger       36.90     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Celebrate    37.31     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22044   Miya         37.94     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Bright       40.08     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22050   Dancer       44.23     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Baru         49.49     0.49       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22062   Java         Absent  
       22049   Mony         Absent  
       22026   Toni         Absent  
       22012   Peat         Absent  
       22037   Piper        Absent  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       20005   Deja Vu      32.40     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       20008   Spice        32.68     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       20013   Gem          34.24     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       20023   Fame(US)     35.62     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       20017   Lucero       36.90     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       20025   Joyful       40.97     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       20010   Legion       32.38     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       20021   Phenomenon   33.26     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       20020   DeWalt       35.78     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
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       20028   Damuraz      34.99     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00    
       20019   Guess        37.63     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00    
       20018   Dory         37.80     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00    
       20012   Kenzie       54.13     5.13       1      0      0      0     10.13    
       20022   Ruby         43.94     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20015   Zoe          Absent  
       20026   PD           Absent  
       20007   Stella       Absent  
       20002   Winnie       Absent  
       20006   Corazon      Absent  

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16007   Trudi        32.64     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16020   Edward       32.68     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16010   Kraft        34.70     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16011   Figment      34.95     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       16012   Hijack       35.20     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       16001   Puzzle       37.33     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       16027   Bert         41.41     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       16016   Boom         42.87     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       16004   Fuji         39.54     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       16025   Coyote       39.80     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       16014   Coach        40.83     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       16024   Spry         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16019   Juice        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16017   Tempest      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16015   Memphis      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16009   Snafu        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16013   Cullen       38.89     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16006   Deemer       Absent  

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14005   Miso         35.60     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14008   Olivia       36.45     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14018   Rauri Belle  36.50     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       14019   RydR         36.51     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       14013   Ivy          39.08     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       14010   Rembrandt    47.47     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       14021   Plop         38.42     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00    
       14012   Virtue       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14006   Mouse        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14001   Lydia        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       14009   Sash         53.94     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14015   Britain      Absent  
       14017   Trixie       Absent  
       14016   RingoPhire   Absent  
       14020   Idgie        Absent  

Distance: 175 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Masters  10 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       10002   Frenzi       35.15     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       10011   Super Sonic  38.87     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       10020   MomoHa!      41.59     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       10009   Phineas      42.07     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       10004   Jett         42.27     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       10008   Rummy        50.38     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       10005   Bing         53.28     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       10012   Pink         36.05     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       10018   Tippie       45.47     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       10019   Jack         39.49     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00    
       10014   Marvel       43.16     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00    
       10017   Victoria     No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       10013   Tush         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       10006   Rowan        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       10016   Dayla        Absent  
       10003   Rosie Cotton Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 117
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 23
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 57
              Percent Qualified: 48.7%



Sunday, June 18, 2017
    Performance Grand Prix Regional Finals

Distance: 163 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08004  Penny        45.16     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 SFinalist
       P08007  Beau         45.77     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 SFinalist
       P08008  Frankie      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08005  Phire        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08003  Buddy        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  FlyR         34.59     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 SFinalist
       P12010  Pochi        35.78     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 SFinalist
       P12008  Dillon       38.69     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 SFinalist
       P12004  Lina         39.05     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     
       P12003  Samba        43.32     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     
       P12007  Gordon       44.18     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     
       P12011  Zoe          46.96     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     

Distance: 175 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P14008  Zeke         40.34     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 SFinalist
       P14001  Silver       33.30     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P14004  Ammo         36.77     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       P14002  Rush         35.79     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00    
       P14006  Rivet        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 175 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16021  Goose        31.46     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 SFinalist
       P16023  Ziggy        31.66     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 SFinalist
       P16036  Maizy        32.20     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 SFinalist
       P16010  Gilley       33.41     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 SFinalist
       P16024  Pipit        38.46     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    5 SFinalist
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       P16035  Paiva        39.27     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    6 SFinalist
       P16022  Tagger!      39.86     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    7 SFinalist
       P16013  Smarty       43.09     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    8 SFinalist
       P16027  Crime        32.20     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16008  Rumble       33.28     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16004  Blaze        38.29     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16019  Phoebe       49.10     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16003  Zaney        40.20     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00    
       P16029  Sweet        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16009  Seacrett     No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16018  Loudon       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16017  Willow       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16006  Lindy        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16030  Strider      Absent  
       P16020  Calypso      Absent  

Distance: 175 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20001  Sequel       31.68     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 SFinalist
       P20021  Schmutzy     32.14     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 SFinalist
       P20018  Ripley       34.52     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 SFinalist
       P20009  Dandy        36.43     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 SFinalist
       P20017  Kash         42.27     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    5 SFinalist
       P20006  Luna         31.78     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P20019  Rock         31.81     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P20024  Chowder      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20020  Kit          No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20016  Tilly        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20013  Rhyme        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20004  Spree        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20008  Angus        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 48
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 19
              Percent Qualified: 39.6%



Saturday, June 17, 2017
    Performance Grand Prix Regional

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20001  Sequel       33.96     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20021  Schmutzy     36.06     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20018  Ripley       40.82     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P20020  Kit          41.57     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P20008  Angus        46.93     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P20006  Luna         33.63     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P20019  Rock         34.42     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P20002  Darcy        39.05     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P20016  Tilly        49.28     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P20023  Bounder      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20007  Wick         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20009  Dandy        39.93     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20005  Courageous   55.92     3.92       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20015  Maewyn       Absent  
       P20024  Chowder      Absent  
       P20017  Kash         Absent  
       P20013  Rhyme        Absent  
       P20004  Spree        Absent  
       P20014  Dylan        Absent  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16008  Rumble       34.09     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16023  Ziggy        35.78     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16029  Sweet        35.92     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16021  Goose        36.12     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16009  Seacrett     36.37     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16004  Blaze        38.67     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16035  Paiva        41.46     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16022  Tagger!      43.15     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16013  Smarty       46.20     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16007  Karma        34.96     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P16001  Atomic       35.53     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16018  Loudon       35.71     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16036  Maizy        36.89     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16014  Fiji         42.66     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16017  Willow       36.84     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00    
       P16010  Gilley       40.27     0.00       2      0      0      0     10.00    
       P16020  Calypso      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       P16031  Brice        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16005  Elf          44.07     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16024  Pipit        48.77     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16019  Phoebe       Absent  
       P16032  Sky          Absent  
       P16030  Strider      Absent  
       P16027  Crime        Absent  
       P16002  Ohno         Absent  
       P16006  Lindy        Absent  
       P16003  Zaney        Absent  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P14001  Silver       36.53     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P14008  Zeke         39.88     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P14002  Rush         35.65     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P14004  Ammo         47.30     0.00       1      2      0      0     15.00   4
       P14006  Rivet        Absent  

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  FlyR         35.74     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12010  Pochi        38.51     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12007  Gordon       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12005  Maggie Moo   44.01     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12011  Zoe          Absent  
       P12008  Dillon       Absent  
       P12004  Lina         Absent  
       P12003  Samba        Absent  

Distance: 175 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Masters   8 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08007  Beau         41.81     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08005  Phire        46.81     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P08006  Telly        63.22     3.22       0      1      0      0     8.22    3
       P08002  Oliver       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08008  Frankie      Absent  
       P08004  Penny        Absent  
       P08003  Buddy        Absent  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 45
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 21
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 20
              Percent Qualified: 44.4%


